
I.D.:	87505972

Achizitie	patchpanel	FO,	patch	cord	FO	si	UTP	cat.6

Data
publicarii

26.09.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

6.200,91	RON	-	6.200,91	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchpanel	FO		ODF	19’’/1U	24	adaptori	simplex	singlemode	SC/PC	=	2	buc;	Pigtail	bundle
12xSC/PC,	1.5m,	set	12	buc.	=	4	set;	Organizator	cabluri	metalic	cu	capac	19”/1U	=	2	buc;
Cupla	FO	simplex	singlemode	SC/APC-SC/APC	=	1	buc;	Patchcord	FO	simplex	singlemode
SC/UPC-SC/UPC,	3M	=	25	buc;	Patchcord	FO	simplex	singlemode	SC/UPC-SC/UPC,	2M	=	25
buc;	Patchcord	FO	simplex	singlemode	SC/UPC-SC/UPC,	5M	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	FO	simplex
singlemode	SC/UPC-SC/APC,	2M	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	FO	duplex	singlemode	SC/UPC-LC/UPC,
3M	=	25	buc;	Patchcord	FO	duplex	singlemode	SC/UPC-LC/UPC,	2M	=	25	buc;	Patchcord
cupru	UTP	Cat	6	RJ45-RJ45,	1M,	PremiumCord,	diverse	culori	=	80	buc	(20	buc.	galben,	20
buc.	verde,	20	buc.	portocaliu,	20	buc.	alb);	Patchcord	cupru	UTP	Cat	6	RJ45-RJ45,	2M,
PremiumCord,	diverse	culori	=	80	buc	(20	buc.	galben,	20	buc.	verde,	20	buc.	rosu,	20	buc.
alb);	Patchcord	cupru	UTP	Cat	6	RJ45-RJ45,	3M,	PremiumCord,	diverse	culori	=	30	buc	(10
buc.	galben,	10	buc.	galben,	10	buc.	rosu);	Patchcord	cupru	UTP	Cat	6	RJ45-RJ45,	3M	alb
LOGILINK	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	cupru	UTP	Cat	6	RJ45-RJ45,	10M,	alb	LOGILINK	=	10	buc;
Patchcord	cupru	UTP	Cat	6	RJ45-RJ45,	1.5M,	Gembird,	diverse	culori	=	60	buc	(20	buc.
galben,	20	buc.	verde,	20	buc.	rosu);	Patchcord	cupru	UTP	Cat	6	RJ45-RJ45	alb,1.5m,
PREMIUMCORD	=	20	buc.


